\$40.00 8646691

ETAS ID: TM385871

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zija International, Inc.		05/20/2016	Corporation: UTAH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Astral Health & Beauty, Inc.	
Street Address:	3715 Northside Parkway, Building 200, Suite 200	
City:	Atlanta	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30327	
Entity Type:	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86466914	PUR VIE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123336798

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-333-2111

Email: trademarks-mi@btlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Barnes & Thornburg LLP

Address Line 1:225 South Sixth Street, Suite 2800Address Line 4:Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-4662

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kerry R Thompson - Ind Cont Paralegal
SIGNATURE:	/Kerry R Thompson/
DATE SIGNED:	05/27/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=PUR VIE - Assignment of Mark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005801 FRAME: 0735

900365987

Exhibit "A"

to

Trademark License and Assignment Agreement between Astral Health & Beauty, Inc. and Zija International, Inc.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Zija International, Inc., a Utah corporation, hereby assigns to Astral Health & Beauty, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation, all of its rights, interests and titles in and to the trademark referenced above, and the goodwill of the business associated with and symbolized by such mark. Said

This confirms that FOR VALUE RECEIVED, and effective as of Mulle

assignment includes an assignment of the trademark application referenced above.

The addresses of the parties as of said effective date are as set forth below.

Serial Number

86/466,914

	Leni, Utan 84043
	Astral Health & Beauty, Inc. 3715 Northside Parkway, Building 200, Suite 200 Atlanta Georgia 30327
AGRE	ED TO AND ACCEPTED BY:
	Zija International, Inc.
	Name: Ryan Palmer
	Title: President of CEO
	Date: 6/2/5/2016
	Astral Health & Beauty_Inc
	By:
	Name: CEO COBYA COCHEW
	Title:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005801 FRAME: 0736

RECORDED: 05/27/2016

Mark_

PUR VIE

Zija International, Inc.

3300 North Ashton Blvd., Suite 100